Ajuo sousisyai ioj pajonb ale siequinu ed siainjoeinuepy

series TK/TL/TM/TC/KM

System No.: 115200001

Type
Euro 0

TK, TL, KM
60/70

6 cyl

HP 330, 466
1970 =
Non Turbo

Horizontal
RHD
Standard

Front pipe

Silencer

Tail pipe

15100
6335630

Mounting Parts

1
90067

15303
8829977
2690842
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BEDFORD




